
2022046 KZN Mini 3
WS

Main Draw
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2

TSA071207 KZN

A1

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

BYE

3

4

TSA031259

TSA001833

KZN

Winelands

Sian  KRUGER

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

5

6

TSA048402

TSA071871 KZN

[4] Isabella MACQUET

Simone BLITENTHALL 6-4, 2-6, 10-5

7

8

TSA051188

TSA071892

KZN

KZN

Khethelo  NGCOBO

Olivia BRAKE 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA721184

TSA072578 KZN

Hayley RYDER

Carla PEARSON 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA051809

TSA061394

KZN

KZN

Tessa HEINE

[3] Taryn NADLER Walkover

13

14

TSA062196

TSA051801

KZN

KZN

Sophie MERRICK

Chloe THERON 4-6, 6-2, 12-10
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16
TSA071263 KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Zahra FERREIRA

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Sian  KRUGER

3-6, 7-6, 10-7

Simone BLITENTHALL

Khethelo  NGCOBO

6-1, 6-1

Carla PEARSON

Tessa HEINE

6-3, 6-0

Chloe THERON

[2] Zahra FERREIRA

6-1, 6-1

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Khethelo  NGCOBO

1-6, 6-3, 10-4

Carla PEARSON

[2] Zahra FERREIRA

6-2, 6-1

Khethelo  NGCOBO

[2] Zahra FERREIRA

6-0, 6-0

[2] Zahra FERREIRA

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Carla PEARSON 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[1] sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Sian  KRUGER

Simone BLITENTHALL 6-0, 6-2

Tessa HEINE (Ret.)

Chloe THERON 6-2, 5-1 (Ret.)

Sian  KRUGER

Chloe THERON

Walkover

Position 5-8

Sian  KRUGER

D1

Simone BLITENTHALL

BYE

Position 7-8

Simone BLITENTHALL

E1

BYE

BYE

[4] Isabella MACQUET

Olivia BRAKE 6-3, 6-2

E3

Hayley RYDER

BYE

E4

Sophie MERRICK

BYE

E5

BYE

[4] Isabella MACQUET

Hayley RYDER

Sophie MERRICK

6-0, 6-1

[4] Isabella MACQUET

Sophie MERRICK

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

[4] Isabella MACQUET



F1

BYE

Hayley RYDER

Position 11-12

Hayley RYDER

G1

BYE

Olivia BRAKE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Olivia BRAKE

BYE

Position 13-16

Olivia BRAKE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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